allard

Support for better life!

SELECTION® Childrens
Wrist

SELECTION

Selection Childrens Wrist is a standard wrist brace in a "glove” version with two
closing tabs attached to lacing on the ulnar side of the wrist. It have an adjustable
thumb strap, and the shape is low cut in the palm area to allow for the bending
zone. This model is also well cut around the thumb muscles to allow full movement
of the thumb. It comes with a simple aluminium stay. It is intended to help guide the
hand and wrist into a functinal position. To reduce pain in combination with
inflammatory and rheumatic conditions. To reduce spasticity in hand and wrist in
neurological conditions.

Recommended Range Of Application
Rheumatic conditions. Neurological disorders were wrist position need mild
correction or support. After casting for short period of use. Inflammatory conditions.

Contraindications
Non known.

Measurements
Measure 1: Wrist Circumference
Measure 2: Palm height

Item No. Size L/R Color Length
353051009 XX-Small Left Black 11 cm
353051010 X-Small Left Black 13,5¢cm
353051011 Small Left Black 14,5 cm
353051012 Medium Left Black 17 cm
353051013 Large Left Black 17,5 cm
353052009 XX-Small Right Black 11 cm
353052010 X-Small Right Black 13,5¢cm
353052011 Small Right Black 14,5 cm
353052012 Medium Right Black 17 cm
353052013 Large Right Black 17,5 cm

Measurement 1

8,5-11cm

10-12,5¢cm
11,5-14 cm
12-15,5cm
14 - 16,5 cm
8,5-11cm

10-12,5cm
11,5-14 cm
12-15,5¢cm
14 -16,5cm

Allard International | www.allardint.com | info@allardint.com

Measurement 2

5-6 cm
6-7 cm
7-8 cm
8-9 cm
8-9 cm
5-6 cm
6-7 cm
7-8 cm
8-9 cm
8-9 cm



