

SELECTION® Childrens Wrist

SEL CTION



Selection Childrens Wrist is a standard wrist brace in a "glove" version with two closing tabs attached to lacing on the ulnar side of the wrist. It have an adjustable thumb strap, and the shape is low cut in the palm area to allow for the bending zone. This model is also well cut around the thumb muscles to allow full movement of the thumb. It comes with a simple aluminium stay. It is intended to help guide the hand and wrist into a functinal position. To reduce pain in combination with inflammatory and rheumatic conditions. To reduce spasticity in hand and wrist in neurological conditions.

Recommended Range Of Application

Rheumatic conditions. Neurological disorders were wrist position need mild correction or support. After casting for short period of use. Inflammatory conditions.

Contraindications

Non known.

Measurements

Measure 1: Wrist Circumference Measure 2: Palm height

Item No.	Size	L/R	Color	Length	Measurement 1	Measurement 2
353051009	XX-Small	Left	Black	11 cm	8,5 - 11 cm	5-6 cm
353051010	X-Small	Left	Black	13,5 cm	10 - 12,5 cm	6-7 cm
353051011	Small	Left	Black	14,5 cm	11,5 - 14 cm	7-8 cm
353051012	Medium	Left	Black	17 cm	12 - 15,5 cm	8-9 cm
353051013	Large	Left	Black	17,5 cm	14 - 16,5 cm	8-9 cm
353052009	XX-Small	Right	Black	11 cm	8,5 - 11 cm	5-6 cm
353052010	X-Small	Right	Black	13,5 cm	10 - 12,5 cm	6-7 cm
353052011	Small	Right	Black	14,5 cm	11,5 - 14 cm	7-8 cm
353052012	Medium	Right	Black	17 cm	12 - 15,5 cm	8-9 cm
353052013	Large	Right	Black	17,5 cm	14 - 16,5 cm	8-9 cm